
 
Executive  Board – 2019-2020__________________________   May 13, 2020 ________________________ 

President: Jessica Wani  ​President@pvupc.org Treasurer: Jenn Stockhill  ​Treasurer@pvupc.org 

VP Programming: Allegra Fullerton ​Programming@pvupc.org Secretary: Rachel Williams  ​Secretary@pvupc.org 

VP Membership: Julie Blumenreich  ​Membership@pvupc.org  

-Agenda- 

Call to Order Jessica Wani  

Approval of Minutes Jessica Wani / All 

Officer’s Reports: 

Treasurer’s Report Jenn Stockhill   

Membership Julie Blumenreich  

Programming 2020/21 Julie Blumenreich  

Committee Reports:  

School Vendor Showcase: Jenn Stockhill Teacher Appreciation: Shannon Hanna 

Gifted Ed: Melissa Schwartz Website updates: Susan Matura 

Immersion Ed: Kea Carota & Laura Miyazaki Geri Morgan Award:  Jen Mozilo 

Special Ed: Deb Kozak & Jessica Crain UPC Outreach: Lori Berman, Robbie Moseley,  

Community Legislative Network: Lisa Hoberg Raquel Kimbal 

 

 

Committee Chairs  -  2019-2020 

Kea Carota, ​Social Media/ E-Bulletin, ​Communications@pvupc.org Melissa Schwartz ​Gifted Ed. Chair, Equity ​Gifted@pvupc.org 
Kea Carota, ​Immersion Ed. Co-Chair​, ​immersion@pvupc.org                   Deb Kozak, ​Special Ed. Co-Chair, ​Specialed@pvupc.org 
Laura Miyazaki, ​Immersion Ed. Co-Chair​, ​immersion@pvupc.org Jessica Crain, ​Special Ed. Co-Chair ​Specialed@pvupc.org 
Jennifer Stockhill, ​School Vender Showcase ​Showcase@pvupc.org  Lisa Hoberg, ​CLN, ​cln@pvupc.org  
Shannon Hanna, ​Teacher Appreciation, ​appreciation@pvupc.org Susan Matura, ​Website ​website@pvupc.org  
Jen Mozilo, ​Geri Morgan Award​, ​gmaward@pvupc.org 
Lori Berman, Robbie Moseley and Raquel Kimball, ​UPC Outreach Team​, ​outreach@pvupc.org  

 
 
 

 
Today’s Meeting: Closing Bell with Dr. Welsh  

 

Next General Meeting: August 19, 2020: Opening Bell with Dr. Welsh  
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